
RIVERSIDE LOCAL 951 TEAM 
 

 
Regional Manager:   Frank Zambrano 

 
 
Lead/Special Representative:  Felipe Delgadillo 

         213.703.0825 
         fdelgadillo@swmscarpenters.org 
 
    Special Representative:  Alex Madrid 
         714.486.4561 
         alexm@swmscarpenters.org 
 
    Special Representative:  David Cordero 
         619.666.8772  
         dcordero@swmscarpenters.org 
 
    Special Representative:  Juan Munoz 
         213.216.5335 
         jmunoz@swmscarpenters.org 

 
    

Special Representative:  Omar Cobian 
         909.501.1453  

         

ocobian@swmscarpenters.org 

 
    

Special Representative:  Julio Flores  
         909.503.8590 

         

jflores@swmscarpenters.org 

 

Special Representative:   Salvador Amezquita 
         951.533.8811 

         

samezquita@swmscarpenters.org 

  
 

6147 River Crest Drive 
Riverside, CA 92507 

951.697.6700 
Local951@swmscarpenters.org 

 
 


